

# JAPANESE CULTURAL FAIR

# Help Support The Fair! May 6th 2023 Bowling

Boardwalk Bowl 115 Cliff Street Santa Cruz, CA



Forms and Further Info Available Online: jcf.events

> Or email/call Fabian Gauthier fabian@jcfsantacruz.org 831-234-6446

## Bowling Fundraiser

Pledge Today!

\$100 Entry Fee Per Team 100% of All Fees and Donations Go Directly to the JCF and Are Tax Deductible.

Come Bowl With Us!

Activities From 9am - 1pm

Form your team today! 4-5 make a team

www.jcfsantacruz.org



## Japanese Cultural Fair Bowling Fundraiser Registration Form

#### May 6th 2023 9am - 1pm

You can register in person, or complete & e-mail/mail your form.

Name:	
Company* :	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone: Fax:	
E-mail:	
*This field must be completed for company team(s) to be credited.	
• I want to be a Team Captain and start a team (Team is a maximu	um 5 bowlers)
Team Name:	
• I want to register as a bowler with:	
Team Name:	
Preferred Bowling Time: (subject to availability)	
<b>O</b> 9:45 <b>O</b> 11:00	
• I want to register as a Virtual Bowler**	
How did you hear about The Japanese Cultural Fair Santa Cruz?	
I am a Volunteer o Other Organization o Boardmember	
O Co-Worker O Friend O School O TV	O Facebook
O Newspaper O Mailing O Radio O Website	O Other

#### Please E-MAIL or MAIL completed form to: Santa Cruz Japanese Cultural Fair

Please bring Completed Pledge Forms along with Team Entry Fee to the Fundraiser

\*\*A Virtual Bowler is Somebody who would like to help support the Japanese Cultural Fair but cannot attend. Attn: Bowling Fundraiser / Fabian Gauthier P.O. Box 3458 Santa Cruz, CA 95063 Phone: 831.234.6446 Email: fabian@jcfsantacruz.org



### Japanese Cultural Fair Bowling Fundraiser

## Company Coordinator Confirmation Form

When: Saturday, May 6th, 2023 9:00am to 1pm
Where: Boardwalk Bowl (115 Cliff Street, Santa Cruz, CA 95060)
The sixth annual bowling fundraiser and the best yet!
Our mission is to provide an opportunity for the community to increase its awareness and understanding of Japanese culture.
We believe that through increased education and exposure to the culture of Japan, we can help to improve mutual understanding among neighbors of the Pacific Rim and enrich the community of Santa Cruz.

O Yes, I will commit to being a Company Coordinator!\* Please contact me!

Contact Person/Title:		
Company: ( as you would like it to appear in publications )		
Address:		
City/State/Zip:		
Phone:	Fax:	
F-mail:		

O I would like a representative to make a presentation regarding the SC JCF at my organization.

Please send my company information on becoming a corporate sponsor for the 34rd Annual Japanese Cultural Fair to be held on June 4th, 2022. Minimum Sponsorship \$500

Please mail the completed form to:

### Fabian Gauthier, P.O. Box 3458, Santa Cruz, CA 95063 or complete and email form to: fabian@jcfsantacruz.org

If your contact information changes or if you have questions, please contact Fabian Gauthier, President via e-mail or call - 831-234-6446

\*The Company Coordinator creates the company team(s), facilitates funds and is the primary contact person for the JCF Santa Cruz.



Bowler's Name

Bowler's Address

E-mail

P.O. Box 3458 Santa Cruz, CA 95063 Contact Fabian Gauthier 831.234.6446 fabian@jcfsantacruz.org

### **JAPANESE CULTURAL FAIR BOWLING FUNDRAISER 2023**

May 6th 2023 9am - 1pm

**PLEDGE FORM** 

(Please Print Clearly)

Team Name

City

Phone

#### Here's How Your Team Can Help!

- Form a team of four or five people and elect a team captain.
- Mail, digitally complete, email, phone in or hand deliver your team registration form to Japanese Cultural Fair S.C. in order to reserve your lane.
- Use the pledge form and sign up as many pledges as you can between now and the day of the event. (Feel free to photocopy if you need more space)

Participation in the event will depend on a \$100 entry fee being received for each team entry. All entries are tax deductible. Entry fee can be covered by sponsorship or remitted up front. We ask for it to be turned in no later than five days before the event. Donations by credit card can be processed on-site. Please collect all monies and bring them to the event.

#### Donations of \$20.00 or more will receive a tax receipt. (mailing information must be completed)

Sponsor Name	Address (only if receipt is required)	City	Postal Code	Telephone	Pledge Amount	Pay Encl.
						$\left  \right $
			34.2 × 1	Section Meri		
	REAL STREET		$C_{2}$	ALC: NO.	5. 1	
			派出化		12:205	
	IN FOR FOULET	9 NINI	2.171	<b>HARTS</b>		
			Ser O			

Postal Code

Sponsor Name	Address (only if receipt is required)	City	Postal Code	Telephone	Pledge Amount	Pay Encl.

TOTAL ENCLOSED \_\_\_\_\_